

PIERCING INSTINCTS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 209-818-5787

Rent Raffle Terms and Conditions

\$1500 Grand Prize:

If you choose this option, you must be open to receiving payment via electronic payment, cash or a check. You may be required to sign a document stating you have won a cash prize from Piercing Instincts.

\$2000 Rent Credit:

This credit will be paid directly to your landlord, which will be verified by the management team of Piercing Instincts. If you are a tenant of Piercing Instincts, your credit will be applied to your January rent ONLY, it does not apply to late fees or any other fees that have occurred to your account. If you receive section 8, your credit will be evenly distributed.

Promotional Use:

By entering this contest, you give Piercing Instincts the right to use your name and photo in any promotions we deem fit. By entering this contest, you agree to Piercing Instincts using your name and/or picture on social media, website or other promotional venues.

This contest is open to the USA, you must be 18 years or older to enter.